NewPipe e.V. Balance Sheet 31.12.2025

Assets
Assets
Bank accounts
PayPal
GLS
Board
Fynn
Poolitzer
Stypox
Cash
FrOSCon 2025
Money transfer
Stripe
SumUp

Total Assets

€634.14

€43,233.82

€0.00
€0.04
€0.00

€0.00

€2,384.42
€0.00

€0.00
€0.00

€0.00

€0.00

€0.00

€46,252.42

Total Liabilities

€0.00

Equity

Equity
Borrowed change
Opening Balances

Retained Earnings

Total Equity

€0.00
€0.00
-€22,21217
€24,040.25

€46,252.42

Total Liabilities & Equity

€46,252.42



