

# NewPipe e.V. Balance Sheet 31.12.2025

## Assets

Assets	€0.00
Bank accounts	€0.00
PayPal	€634.14
GLS	€43,233.82
Board	€0.00
Fynn	€0.00
Poolitzer	€0.04
Stypox	€0.00
Cash	€0.00
FrOSCon 2025	€0.00
Money transfer	€0.00
Stripe	€2,384.42
SumUp	€0.00
<b>Total Assets</b>	<b>€46,252.42</b>

---

<b>Total Liabilities</b>	<b>€0.00</b>
--------------------------	--------------

## Equity

Equity	€0.00
Borrowed change	€0.00
Opening Balances	-€22,212.17
<b>Retained Earnings</b>	<b>€24,040.25</b>
<b>Total Equity</b>	<b>€46,252.42</b>
<b>Total Liabilities &amp; Equity</b>	<b>€46,252.42</b>